
Application Fees

Application Fees

Application Fees

Application Fees

One time Fees

One time Fees

One-time (At the time of admission)

Tuition Fee – Semester 1

Tuition Fee – Semester 2

Tuition Fee – Semester 3

Tuition Fee – Semester 4

Tuition Fee – Semester 5

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

15,000

15,000

15,000

1,000

36,000

15,000

ONLINE

UGC
Entitled

FREQUENCYPROGRAMME PARTICULARS AMOUNT (INR)

One time Fees

One time Fees

One-time (At the time of admission)

One-time (At the time of admission)

One-time (At the time of admission)

One-time (At the time of admission)

One-time (At the time of admission)

One-time (At the time of admission)

One-time (At the time of admission)

Tuition Fee – Semester 1

Tuition Fee – Semester 1

Tuition Fee – Semester 1

Tuition Fee – Semester 2

Tuition Fee – Semester 2

Tuition Fee – Semester 2

Tuition Fee – Semester 3

Tuition Fee – Semester 3

Tuition Fee – Semester 3

Tuition Fee – Semester 4

Tuition Fee – Semester 4

Tuition Fee – Semester 4

Tuition Fee – Semester 5

Tuition Fee – Semester 6

Tuition Fee – Semester 6

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

1,000

36,000

1,000

40,000

1,000

36,000

15,000

25,000

15,000

25,000

22,500

22,500

15,000

25,000

22,500

15,000

25,000

22,500

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

90,000

90,000

1,00,000

90,000

NOTE  The above-mentioned fee is inclusive of all charges.

There are no other hidden charges.

Scholarships are available for eligible candidates as per institutional norms.

BBA

MBA

BCA

MCA
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