



PROGRAMME	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (INR)	FREQUENCY
BBA	Application Fees	1,000	One-time (At the time of admission)
	One time Fees	36,000	One-time (At the time of admission)
	Tuition Fee – Semester 1	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 2	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 3	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 4	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 5	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 6	15,000	Per Semester
		90,000	
MBA	Application Fees	1,000	One-time (At the time of admission)
	One time Fees	40,000	One-time (At the time of admission)
	Tuition Fee – Semester 1	25,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 2	25,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 3	25,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 4	25,000	Per Semester
	1,00,000		
BCA	Application Fees	1,000	One-time (At the time of admission)
	One time Fees	36,000	One-time (At the time of admission)
	Tuition Fee – Semester 1	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 2	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 3	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 4	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 5	15,000	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 6	15,000	Per Semester
		90,000	
MCA	Application Fees	1,000	One-time (At the time of admission)
	One time Fees	36,000	One-time (At the time of admission)
	Tuition Fee – Semester 1	22,500	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 2	22,500	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 3	22,500	Per Semester
	Tuition Fee – Semester 4	22,500	Per Semester
		90,000	

NOTE

The above-mentioned fee is inclusive of all charges.

There are no other hidden charges.

Scholarships are available for eligible candidates as per institutional norms.

